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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 330 330 330

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)
UG[3Years O 764 764 667 97 0 150
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted = Year admitted through  Year
the year in the year Lateral entry
(2012-13) 330 263 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15)
(2013-14) 330 287 (2014-15) O (2015-16)
(2014-15) 330 279 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17)
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Socially No. of
Challenged  students
(SC+ST+OBC  receiving
Including Freeships /
male & Scholarships
female) from the

State and

Central

Government
564 160

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

157

118

170

No. of
students
placed

No. of No. of No. of
students students students
receiving receiving who are not
Freeships / Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = Scholarships any
from from the Freeships /
Institution Private Scholarships
Funds Bodies
3 3 548

Median salary of No. of

placed students

graduates (Amount  selected for

in Rs.)

100000 (One lakh)

120000 (One lakh

Higher Studies

twenty thousand)

216000 (Two lakh

sixteen thousand)

23

18
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

521793 (FIVE LAKH TWENTY ONE
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
NINETY THREE)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

963435 (NINE LAKH SIXTY THREE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
THIRTY FIVE)

37924070 (THREE CRORE
SEVENTY NINE LAKH TWENTY
FOUR THOUSAND SEVENTY )

2330464 (TWENTY THREE LAKH
THIRTY THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR )

240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY
THOUSAND )
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

441678 (FOUR LAKH FORTY ONE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY EIGHT )

2010 (TWO THOUSAND TEN )

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

876808 (EIGHT LAKH SEVENTY
SIXTHOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
EIGHT)

36387000 (THREE CRORE SIXTY
THREE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN
THOUSAND )

1857487 (EIGHTEEN LAKH FIFTY
SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN )

120000 (ONE LAKH TWENTY
THOUSAND)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

198923 (ONE LAKH NINETY
EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY THREE )

1990 (ONE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED NINETY)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

2285276 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS
EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX)

34561000 (THREE CRORE FORTY
FIVE LAKH SIXTY ONE
THOUSAND )

1031690 (TEN LAKH THIRTY ONE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
NINETY )

375000 (THREE LAKH SEVENTY
FIVE THOUSAND )
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PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Dr Abul Foyes Md
Malik

2 Dr Arun Kumar Jha

3 Dr Dipok Goswami

4 Dr H R Pathak

Age

39

53

55

57

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

88

341

352

342

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the

buildings

Yes, in some of the

buildings

No
Joining  Leaving  Association
Date Date type
22-03- - Regular
2010
14-02- - Regular
1989
01-03- - Regular
1988
18-01- Regular
1989
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Dr Jhuma
Borthakur

Dr Jovial kalita

Dr Minoti sarmah

Dr Niva Borah

Dr Sanjita Chetia

Dr Smita Rani

Saikia

Mr Pankaj Luchan
Gogoi

Mr Pintu Roy

Mr Ratnadeep
Purukayastha

Mr Sanjib Dutta

Mrs Deepali
Sharma

Mrs Jayasree
Chakraborty

52

45

54

54

48

42

34

28

43

27

54

54

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A.(History)

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.A.
(Economics)

339

264

351

352

294

12

133

19

330

352

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-04-
1989

17-07-
1995

01-04-
1988

01-03-
1988

02-11-
1992

01-08-
2016

20-06-
2006

01-08-
2015

20-02-
2010

01-01-
2016

01-01-
1990

01-03-
1988

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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17

18

19

20

21

22
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Mrs Mamani Devi

Mrs Ranjita Saikia

Mrs Ruma Paul

Mrs Tilottoma

Gogoi

Mrs Urmi Sharma

Ms Eva Konwar

55

39

48

53

52

56

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.A

303

11

189

352

326

352

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-04-
1992

12-04-
2008

19-10-
2001

01-03-
1988

21-05-
1990

01-03-
1988

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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